PRIM Light & PRIM Advanced spectrophotome-
ters combine a high level of performance with
a simple and intuitive user interface. Compact
and light, these new spectrophotometers are
ideal for standard applications in education
or in the laboratory.
Choose between 4 PRIM units
PRIM Light : Basic internal software including standard

aspiration system, thermostatted cuvette
holder are available on option.
Ordering Information
•  70CI0377 PRIM Light 10 mm cell
•  70CI0430 PRIM Light 50 mm cell
•  70CI0381 PRIM Advanced 10 mm cell
•  70CI0432 PRIM Advanced 50 mm cell
Standard Delivery
•  PRIM spectrophotometer, 115/230V -
50/60Hz transformer, box of 100 plastic
cuvettes, operation manual.